mpn_breakpoint_2024-01_quarterly_issues_report

Date

01/01/24

01/02/24

01/03/24

01/04/24

01/05/24

01/08/24

01/09/24

01/10/24

01/11/24

01/12/24

01/15/24

01/16/24

01/17/24

01/18/24

01/19/24

01/22/24

01/23/24

01/24/24

01/25/24

01/26/24

01/29/24

01/30/24

01/31/24

02/01/24

02/02/24

02/05/24

02/06/24

02/07/24

02/08/24

02/09/24

02/12/24

Air Time
CT
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR

Issue
Revival
Stewardship
Persecution
Marriage/Family
History
Education
Christian History
Education
Worldview
LGBTQIA+
Justice
LGBTQIA+
Pro-Choice
Creation
History
Family
Epistemology
Marriage
Democracy
LGBTQIA+
LGBTQIA+
Abortion
Worldview
Fatherhood
Transgender
Politics
Family
Marriage
Worldview
Parental Rights

Mortality

Host

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

Shane Morris

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

BreakPoint

Guest
Dr. Glenn Sunshine

Shane Morris

Maria Baer
Shane Morris
Dr. Glenn Sunshine
Shane Morris
Shane Morris

Dr. Heather Peterson

Dr. Timothy Padgett
Shane Morris
Shane Morris

Dr. Glenn Sunshine
Shane Morris

Dr. Glenn Sunshine

Shane Morris

Dr. Timothy Padgett
Jared Hayden
Jared Hayden

Jared Hayden

Jared Hayden
Shane Morris
Shane Morris
Shane Morris
Jared Hayden
Jared Hayden

Jared Hayden

1-3

Program length =

Details
Best of Breakpoint: Asbury and the History of American Revivals
When Christians Are Worse Than Infidels¢ Stewardship and Subsidiarity
The Ongoing Genocide of Nigerian Christians
Motherhood Myth Busting
The Marquis de Sade and the Power of Ideas
Is Al Just Another Tool, or Something Else?
Thank God for Constantine?
Why Does The Washington Post Hate Homeschooling?
Immunizing Students From Bad ldeas
The “Gender Revolution, Seven Years Later
The Life and Legacy of Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.

2023 Priorities from the Biden Administration to Expect in 2024
Why Abortion is a (the?) Priority Issue for the Political Left
Would the Discovery of Alien Life Disprove Christianity?
Marsilius of Padua on the Relationship of Church and State
Pope Francis on Surrogacy: "Children Arent Experiments
Epistemology Has Consequences
The Growing Political Divide of Men and Women
Democracy Is Having a Moment
A Detransitioner's Story
Doctors Admit Puberty Blockers Arent Reversibles
Is Abortion Pill Reversal Safe and Effective?

Dont Follow Your Heart: Commit Cultural Heresy
Bluey, the Cultural Warrior
Gender Ideology Threatens the Most Vulnerable Kids
Are Human Rights a Fantasy?

Pets Aren't Children: “Fur Babies' and the Worship of Feelings
The Predicted Push for Polyamory Is Out in Full Force
Personal But Not Private: Christ Is Lord of All of Reality
Montana Child Removed From Non-Affirming Parents

Mortality, Death, and the Illusion of Control

4-minutes

4/3/2024
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Date

02/13/24

02/14/24

02/15/24

02/16/24

02/19/24

02/20/24

02/21/24

02/22/24

02/23/24

02/26/24

02/27/24

02/28/24

02/29/24

03/01/24

03/04/24

03/05/24

03/06/24

03/07/24

03/08/24

03/11/24

03/12/24

03/13/24

03/14/24

03/15/24

03/18/24

03/19/24

03/20/24

03/21/24

03/22/24

03/25/24

03/26/24

Air Time
CT
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR
8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR

Issue
Transgender
Ash Wednesday
Assisted Suicide
Worldview
Abortion
Population
Mental Health
LGBTQIA+
Artificial Intelligence
Sabbath
Population
Family
Worldview
Abortion
LGBTQIA+
Abortion
Intelligent Design
Gender
LGBTQIA+
Religious Liberty
GenZ
Deconstruction
Environmentalism
Christian History
Education
Abortion
Therapy
LGBTQIA+
Abortion
Worldview

Faith/Religion

Host

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

BreakPoint

Guest

Jared Hayden

Shane Morris
Jared Hayden
Jared Hayden
Jared Hayden
Jared Hayden

Shane Morris

Dr. Timothy Padgett

Shane Morris

Shane Morris

Dr. Heather Peterson

Dr. Glenn Sunshine

Shane Morris

Dr. Timothy Padgett

Shane Morris

Dr. Glenn Sunshine

Jared Hayden
Jared Hayden
Shane Morris
Jared Hayden
Shane Morris
Chuck Colson
Stefan Wilson
Jared Hayden
Shane Morris
Jared Hayden
Jared Hayden
Kasey Leander

Jared Hayden

2-3

Program length =

Details
No, They Aren't Just Gay
Ashes for Valentine's Day
Deciding Who's Better Off Dead
Personal But Not Private: Christ Is Lord of All of Reality
Making the Case for Life Post-Roe
Money Cannot Fix China's Population Decline
Big Tech, Families, and the Role of Government
Richard Dawkins Says Science is Pretty Clear about Sex
The Promises and Perils of Artificial Intelligence
Remember the Sabbathito Stop Global Warming?
The Transcendent Value of Children
Alabama Supreme Court, Embryos, and the Confusing Ethics of IVF
Leap Day: How Clocks and Calendars Shape Us
Making the Case for Life After Roe

Indianad€™s Child Services Takes Child From Parents

4-minutes

Sexual Violence Should Not Be Used as a Rhetorical Weapon in the Abortion Debate

Plagiarizing God: 4€ceBiomimicrya€-Assumes Intelligent Design

How the Irish Might Lose the Civilization They Saved

Leaked Files Reveal What Doctors Knew about 4€ceGender Affirming Medicinea€«for Kids

Colson Center Announces 2024 Wilberforce Award
The Secular Trauma of Gen Z
What&a€™s Driving a€ceDeconstructiona€?
Hope Is Good for the Earth
The Story of St. Patrick
Teaching in Service to God and Truth
CVS and Walgreens Become Abortion Providers

When a€ceHelpinga€«Kids Hurts Them

Why More Americans (and Christians) Now Support Same-Sex &€ceMarriagea€s

Why Abortion Advocates No Longer Consider It &€ceA Necessary Evila€e
Redeemed Imaginations

Transgender to Transformed: the Story of Laura Perry Smalts

4/3/2024
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Date

03/27/24

03/28/24

03/29/24

Air Time
CT

8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR

8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR

8:30 AM & 5:12 PM M-F
KBHW/KADU; 8:30 AM KXBR

Issue
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion

Faith/Religion

Host

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

John Stonestreet

BreakPoint

Guest

Jared Hayden

Program length = 4-minutes

Details
How Johnny Hart Pointed to the Cross and Empty Tomb in the Funny Papers
Shame and the Cross

What It Means to Say, “Christ Is Risen!”

4/3/2024



